
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

 MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) SRM TENDERNOTICE 

S. N. SRM Tender No. & Description 

 
1 

 

RFx/Event no. 7000020074: Tender Spec. No. EEC/NGP/T-06/2021-22; Providing aluminum partition & internal painting at office of Testing sub 

division MSETCL Bhandara, Dist. Bhandara; Estimated Amount Rs. 3,46,747.13 (including GST); EMD Rs. 5000.00; Tender Fees: Rs.500/- (GST 

@ 5% extra) 

 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 08.06.2021 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online submission: 15.06.2021 (10:00 Hrs.); Technical 

Bid Opening: 15.06.2021 (11:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 

                                                                                                                                                                                            .......sd…….  

Executive Engineer(C) 

EHV CCCM Dn. MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

Not to be printed below this 

                

 

 
 

Executive Engineer (C) 

EHV CCCM DN Nagpur 

 


